
(508) 807-0387
1 Main Street, Bridgewater, MA 02324 

www.justdessertscafe.net
justdessertsLL@yahoo.com

Custom Cakes
Price List

FLAVORS, PRICES, SIZES & SHAPES

Like us on facebook

Just Desserts bakes with nuts, wheat and dairy products. 
We advise you not to consume our products 

if you have a severe allergy to nuts, wheat or dairy. 
Please inform your server if anyone in your party 

has a food allergy.    HF 4/22

2021 2021



Sheet Cakes
Size 

1/4 sheet

1/2 sheet

Layers 

2

2

Servings 

30-40

50-60

Specialty

$90

$130

Buttercream 

$65

$105

These prices are base-line prices. Please note that add-ons 
(fondant, fillings, edible images, etc.), stacking and extensive 
design work will increase the price of your custom cake. 

Wedding cakes are excluded. For exact pricing, please stop 
in or email requests to justdessertsLL@yahoo.com. 

Please allow 48 hours for all quotes. Thank you!

Chocolate Mousse

Lemon Mousse

Peanut Butter Mousse

Raspberry Mousse

Strawberry Mousse

Sliced Strawberries

Cannoli

Cherry Preserves

Lemon Preserves

Raspberry Preserves

Strawberry Preserves

Fudge

Carrot 

Chocolate

Funfetti

Lemon 

Marble

Red Velvet

White 

Yellow

SUGAR FREE:

Chocolate 

Vanilla

BUTTERCREAM:

Chocolate 

Vanilla 

SUGAR FREE:

Whipped Cream 

SPECIALTY:

Cream Cheese

Lemon Buttercream

Mint Buttercream

Peanut Butter Mousse

Whipped Cream

FROSTING FLAVORS

FILLING FLAVORS

CAKE FLAVORS

Round Cakes
Size 

6-inch 

8-inch 

8-inch 

10-inch 

10-inch 

12-inch 

12-inch 

14-inch 

14-inch 

Layers 

2

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

Servings 

4-6

8-10

18-20

18-20

25-30

25-30

35-40

35-40

50-60

Specialty

$35

$45

$55

$55

$65

$65

$90

$100

$120

Buttercream 

$22

$35

$45

$45

$55 

$55

$65

$65

$95


