















WEDDINGWIRE COUPLES' CHOICE Awards



ike us on facebook

Just Desserts bakes with nuts, wheat and dairy products.

We advise you not to consume our products
if you have a severe allergy to nuts, wheat or dairy.

Please inform your server if anyone in your party
has a food allergy. HF 4/22



# Custom Cakes Price List

FLAVORS, PRICES, SIZES & SHAPES



### (508) 807-0387

I Main Street, Bridgewater, MA 02324 www.justdessertscafe.net justdessertsLL@yahoo.com These prices are base-line prices. Please note that add-ons (fondant, fillings, edible images, etc.), stacking and extensive design work will increase the price of your custom cake. Wedding cakes are excluded. For exact pricing, please stop in or email requests to justdessertsLL@yahoo.com. Please allow 48 hours for all quotes. Thank you!

## Round Cakes

Size	Layers	Servings	Buttercream	Specialty
6-inch	2	4-6	\$22	\$35
8-inch	2	8-10	\$35	\$45
8-inch	3	18-20	\$45	\$55
10-inch	2	18-20	\$45	\$55
10-inch	3	25-30	\$55	\$65
12-inch	2	25-30	\$55	\$65
12-inch	3	35-40	\$65	\$90
14-inch	2	35-40	\$65	\$100
14-inch	3	50-60	\$95	\$120



## Sheet Cakes

Size	Layers	Servings	Buttercream	Specialty
I/4 sheet	2	30-40	\$65	\$90
1/2 sheet	2	50-60	\$105	\$130



#### **CAKE FLAVORS**

Carrot White
Chocolate Yellow
Funfetti
Lemon SUGAR FREE:
Marble Chocolate
Red Velvet Vanilla

#### · FROSTING FLAVORS

#### **BUTTERCREAM:**

Chocolate Vanilla

SUGAR FREE: Whipped Cream SPECIALTY:

Cream Cheese
Lemon Buttercream
Mint Buttercream
Peanut Butter Mousse
Whipped Cream

### **FILLING FLAVORS**

Chocolate Mousse
Lemon Mousse
Peanut Butter Mousse
Raspberry Mousse
Strawberry Mousse
Sliced Strawberries

Cannoli
Cherry Preserves
Lemon Preserves
Raspberry Preserves
Strawberry Preserves
Fudge